SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

		ED STATES OF THE INTER	reverse sid	le)	198 18 38 120 17 P
		ICAL SURVEY	ION		5. Lease designation and Berial No. SW-I-4214
A DDI ICATION	FOR PERMIT TO		N OP DITIE D	A CV	Jicarilla Contract 35 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT I	J DRILL, DELFE	IN, OR FLOG B	ACK	<u> </u>
DRI	LL 🖾	DEEPEN 🗌	PLUG BAC	K 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL GA	S OTHER		NGLE XX MULTIPE	. E .	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL CALL OTHER	2.0	NE ZONE		Jicarilla Gas Com 35A -
AMOCO PRODUC	TION COMPANY				9. WELL NO.
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Drivo Farminato	n New Mexico	87401		IE 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
LOCATION OF WELL (Re At surface	Drive, Farmingto	n accordance with any S	tate requirements.*)		Basin Dakota -
820' FSL and I	695' FEL, Sectio	on II, T24N, R5	W		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zon	e Sam e				NW/4, SE/4, Section II, T24N, R5W
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	ND DIRECTION FROM NEARE	ST TOWN OR POST OFFICE	g. •		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
8 miles north	east of Counseld	ors, New Mexico	OF ACRES IN LEASE	1 17 NO	Rio Arriba New Mexico
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L		1695'	640		CONTROLL STATE OF THE STATE OF
(Also to nearest drlg 8. DISTANCE FROM PROP	OSED LOCATION*		OPOSED DEPTH	20. кот	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS
TO NEAREST WELL, D. OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	S LEASE, FT.	3250 '	70651		Rotary
1. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)				As soon as permitted
662 I' GL	DI	POPOSED CASING ANI	CEMENTING PROGRA	w	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	1	QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12-1/4"	8-5/8" (NEW)	24 # K-55	300'	31	5 sx. Class "B" Neat
7-7/8"	4-1/2" (NEW)	II.6 # N-80	70651		00 sx. Class "B" 50:50 Poz
latural Gas Pol and the U.S.[Micv Act under O	rder No. R-167 terior Ratific	O-V. Attached ation letter of	is one	nder Section 103 of the ecopy of subject order 8, 1979. Gas from this SEP241979 SEP241979 OIL CON. COM. DIST.
one. If proposal is to preventer program, if an 24.	drill or deepen directional	ly, give pertinent data	plug back, give data on pon subsurface locations as	nd measur	oductive zone and proposed new productive red and true vertical depths. Give blowout September 17, 19
(This space for Fed	eral or State office use)	TIPLE _S			
PERMIT NO.	of South vance user)		APPROVAL DATE		ECEIVEL
APPROVED BY		TITLE			PSEP 21 1970
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	AL, IF ANY :				1: 0 on-
1 5 A					U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY DURANGO, COLO.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. JICARILLA GAS COM 35A AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY Unit Letter Section Township Range County **ΣΠΝ** 5W Rio Arriba 11 Actual Footage Location of Well: 1695 feet from the South East line and feet from the line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 6621 320 Dakota Basin Dakota 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. B. E. Fackrell Position District Engineer AMOCO PRODUCTION CO. Date Sec. August 27, 1979 carille Apache Jicarilla Apache 11 I hereby certify that the well location . 35 L**e**ase No. 35A Lease shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 0 3950

1000

500

